310-02
301-07
501-02
202-02
202-12
312-05
303-06
304-07
504-07
308-07
408-02

International Public Debate

Santa Monica College

Rio Hondo College

Casper College

Tyler Junior College

Tyler Junior College

Irvine Valley College

East Los Angeles College
Los Angeles Valley College
Glendale Community College
Moorpark College

Solano Community College

Silver

In Random School Order

Nicholas Graves
Jonathan Kaldas
Carter Dunn
Cooper Ezell
Nick White
Meaghan Loeffler
William Kunkle
Mahin Hossain
Shawn White
Naomi Raal
Andrew Brown
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2018 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client; Client]
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