International Public Debate

Silver In Random School Order

310-02	Santa Monica College	Nicholas Graves
301-07	Rio Hondo College	Jonathan Kaldas
501-02	Casper College	Carter Dunn
202-02	Tyler Junior College	Cooper Ezell
202-12	Tyler Junior College	Nick White
312-05	Irvine Valley College	Meaghan Loeffler
303-06	East Los Angeles College	William Kunkle
304-07	Los Angeles Valley College	Mahin Hossain
504-07	Glendale Community College	Shawn White
308-07	Moorpark College	Naomi Raal
408-02	Solano Community College	Andrew Brown